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	Guru Nanak Institute of Technology

	Affliated to

	JNTU Hyderabad

	Established

	2007


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	GNIT


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	OU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Khanapur, Manchal (M), Ibrahimpatnam, R.R.Dist.


	Telephone

	08414-222687/224/232


	Email ID

	info@gnec.ac.in


	Website

	www.gnec.ac.in

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Dr.K.S.Rao


	Contact Number

	08414-202120


	Hoste Facility

	Yes


	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

IT

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ME

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

CIVIL

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CIV

42816

55830

193663

167013

145183

 

CSE

13791

12914

86766

168001

65152

122433

ECE

9514

9085

45312

77676

51255

61719

INF

26162

24984

127572

120051

217309

115625

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CIV

90283

96408

50452

67577

 

 

72915

68401

69694

87494

CSE

32206

76740

24729

44526

 

 

34906

36392

85285

172366

ECE

25748

30527

11439

15335

 

 

13139

23886

55998

32328

INF

89958

84859

61413

36612

 

68178

59459

42816

93787
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